

Mat Suit. No.215/2024

CNR No. WBBB01-002483-2024

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.03
05.08.2024

Today is fixed for app & SR
Pltf files hazira.
Requisite be kept with the record before transfer
B.C II is directed to issue the notice at once.
Fix 25.09.24 for app & SR

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.