

Mat Suit no.215 of 2024.
CNR No.WBBB01-002483-2024
Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act), Birbhum At Suri

10
17.12.2025

Today is fixed for filling show cause by the petitioner.

No step is taken by or on behalf of the party as per resolution dt.17.12.2025 of Suri Bar Association. No adverse order is passed. Hence the case is adjourned of ends of justice.

Fix- 09.03.2026 for filling show cause by the petitioner.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Suri,Birbhum

Additional District Judge
3rd Court, Suri,Birbhum